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Edmonton Alberta
$1,189,000

Welcome to your dream home! Step into this thoughtfully designed 5-bdrm oasis w/3 ensuites! Luxurious

lighting & high-end finishes create a sophisticated atmosphere, enhanced by a modern color scheme that

balances contemporary charm w/timeless elegance. Prepare to be wowed by the showstopper kitchen!

Featuring sleek white cabinetry & contrasting backsplash, lg island w/breakfast bar & SS appliances. Plus, a

spice kitchen w/gas stove & add'l storage. Unique layout offers bdrm w/ensuite adjacent to kitchen. Main flr

laundry & 2pc bath round out the main flr. Bright bonus rm perfect for relaxing or entertaining. Retreat to the

primary bdrm, offering a spa-like ensuite & walk-in closet. 2 add'l bdrms & 4pc bath complete the upper level.

Unfinished bsmt awaits your personal touch. Outside, enjoy the fully fenced yard w/deck & views of the

greenspace beyond. Family-friendly community w/easy access to shopping, golf, recreation, & more. Don't

miss out on making this stunning property your forever home! (id:6769)

Living room 4.64 m X 4.29 m

Dining room 4.29 m X 3.31 m

Kitchen 4.29 m X 2.86 m

Second Kitchen 2.46 m X 1.45 m

Bedroom 5 3.19 m X 4.5 m

Laundry room 3.05 m X 2 m

Family room 6.02 m X 6.76 m

Primary Bedroom 4.23 m X 5.76 m

Bedroom 2 2.87 m X 4.96 m

Bedroom 3 2.94 m X 4.75 m

Bedroom 4 2.88 m X 5.49 m
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